
Starters
Soup of the day served with a bread roll
Breaded Mushrooms
Paté & Toast

Mains
Scampi & Chips
Sausage & Mash
Ham, Egg & Chips
Classic Ploughman’s

Sandwiches
Cheese & Onion/Beetroot/Pickle/Tomato (V)
Tuna Mayonnaise 
Tuna & Cucumber on Brown Bread (HO)
Chicken Mayonnaise 
Chicken Salad Sandwich on Brown Bread (HO)
Ham & Tomato/Salad
Ham Salad
BLT Sandwich

£3.70
£3.95
£3.95
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20

£2.40
£2.65
£2.70

£7.10
£5.10
£5.25
£6.50

Side orders
Chips
Cheesy Chips
Bread roll
Side Salad
Garlic Bread
Sausage Roll

£2.40
£3.25
£1.10
£1.25
£1.25
£1.75

Lunch MenuBreakfast Menu

£7.00

£5.25

£5.25

£3.30
£0.95

£1.90
£1.70
£1.70
£0.15

English Breakfast
2 x Sausages, 2 x Bacon, 2 x Eggs,
Mushrooms, Baked Beans, Hash
Browns and 2 x Slices of Toast

Breakfast for Smaller Appetite 
1 x Sausage, 1 x Bacon, 
1 x Egg, Baked Beans, Hash browns
and 1 x Slice of Toast

The Healthy Breakfast
Grilled Bacon, Poached Egg, Grilled
Tomato, Grilled Mushrooms, Baked
Beans and Brown Toast

Breakfast Butty
Bacon, Sausage or Egg 
Additional fillings

Jam on Toast
Toast 
Toasted Teacake
Additional Jam/Butter Portion 

(HO) - Healthy Option      (V) - Vegetarian  (HO) - Healthy Option      (V) - Vegetarian  

Salads
Available in small (S) and large (L)
Warm Chicken Bacon Salad, 
Cheese & Beetroot Salad, Ham, or Tuna

Paninis
Served with side salad and crisps
Tuna Melt, BBQ Chicken, Bacon & Tomato,
Ham & Cheese or Cheese & Tomato (V)

Omelettes 
(with one filling)
Cheese, Tomato, Ham, Mushroom, Peppers,
Red Onion
Additional filling

Jacket Potatoes
(with one filling)
Cheese (V), Tuna or Baked Beans (V)
Additional filling

Desserts
Homemade Sponge & Custard 
Assorted Ice Creams 
Scones
Cake of the Day
Cupcake/Flapjack
Ice Cream Sundaes

£4.70

£2.20
£2.20
£1.60
£1.85
£1.60
£2.70

£4.40 (S)
£6.10 (L)

£0.85

£5.00

£4.40

£1.25

Please ask at the counter for
information about allergens  

Hot food 11.30am - 1.30pm
Cold food 11.30am - 2.00pm
Hot food 11.30am - 1.30pm
Cold food 11.30am - 2.00pm

9.00am-11.00am9.00am-11.00am

Lunch Menu
Hot food 11.30am - 1.30pm
Cold food 11.30am - 2.00pm
Hot food 11.30am - 1.30pm
Cold food 11.30am - 2.00pm


